
Strategic Plan Groups, 2020

Table 1
Category First Name Last Name Email Article

DL 1 Martha Ryan-Toye ryan-toyem@district96.org 1
Community 1 Matt Buckley mbuckley@riverside.il.us 2
Parent 1 Marlowe Kachlic 3
Community 2 Jen Pisano christoff.jen@gmail.com 1
Staff 1 Mario Weston westonm@district96.org 2
Parent 2 Missy Strobel 3

Table 2
Category First Name Last Name Email Article

DL 2 Pam Shaw shawp@district96.org 2
Union 1 Katie Kayastha kayasthak@district96.org 3
Parent 2 Carrie Fisher cefisher23@gmail.com 1
Staff 2 Sara Hickey hickeys@district96.org 2
Staff 7 Deb Kwilas 3
HS Student 1 Amanda DiForti 1

Table 3
Category First Name Last Name Email Article

DL 3 Angela Dolezal dolezala@district96.org 3
DL 4 Don Tufano tufanod@district96.org 1
Community 3 Wendell Jisa wjisa@revealdata.com 2
Staff 3 Drew Adduci adducia@district96.org 3
Staff 8 Karen Bassing bassingk@district96.org 1
Parent 3 Susan Wolfe 2

Table 4
Category First Name Last Name Email Article

DL 5 Jim Fitton fittonj@district96.org 1
Board 1 Dan Hunt huntd@district96.org 2
Parent 4 Alexandra Blomgren 3
Staff 4 Carly Ross rossc@district96.org 1
Staff 9 Catherine Dykes dykesc@district96.org 2
HS Student 4 Steven Sanduski 3

Table 5
Category First Name Last Name Email Article

Bldg Leadership 1 Casimira Gorman 2
Board 2 Wesley Muirheid muirheidw@district96.org 3
Parent 5 Diana Baptist dayicamargo@gmail.com 1
Staff 5 Melanie Arazy arazym@district96.og 2
Staff 10 Alejandra Govea-Lopez govea-lopeza@district96.org 3
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HS Student 5 Veronica Hunt veronicaohio54@gmail.com 1

Table 6
Category First Name Last Name Email Article

Bldg Leadership 2 April Mahy mahya@district96.org 3
Union 2 Jen Ohlman 1
Parent 6 Nicole Knapp 2
Staff 6 Erin Depke depkee@district96.org 3
Parent 6 Aaron Butler 1
HS Student 6 Timothy Pipal 2

Articles
2020 Trends in Education.  (1)
From a Nation at Risk to a Nation at Hope  (2)
Navigating the Future of Learning 5.0  (3)


